
                                                                                                Tel: Office: 27682222,   27098039          
                                                                         CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

                                                                                                                                   OSMANIA UNIVERSITY                                    
                                                                                                                       HYDERABAD-500007 

                                           (Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A+’ Grade)                                
                                                                                              

No.       / Inf/Exams/18.                                                                     Date : 18-08-2018   
RE-SCHEDULED  OF   EXAMINATIONS AUGUST -2018

The Rescheduled dates for   B.C.A., M.C.A. & M.Pharmacy Examinations   are          

given below

Sl no Course/Semester Title Of The Paper Scheduled 
Date

Re –
Scheduled          
Date

1 B.C.A. (CBCS) I-
Sem.(Supply)
B.C.A. (CBCS)
II-Sem.(Main & 
Backlog)
B.C.A. (Non-CBCS)
II Year I-Sem.(Backlog)

Information System Theory & Application

Organization & Functions (GE)

Organizations & Functions

17-08-2018

17-08-2018

17-08-2018

21-08-2018

21-08-2018

21-08-2018

2. M.C.A. (CBCS)
IV-Semester (Main) 
M.C.A. (CBCS)
I-Semester (Supply.)

Distributed Systems

English

17-08-2018

17-08-2018

25-08-2018

25-08-2018

3. M.C.A. (Non-CBCS)
II Year II-
Sem.(Backlog)

Web Programming 17-08-2018 25-08-2018

4. M.Pharmacy (Non-
CBCS)
I Yr.II-Sem. (Backlog)

Advanced Medicinal Chemistry-II
Bio-Pharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics
Herbal Drug Development & Standardization
Bio-Pharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics
Analytical Method Validation
Pharmaceutical Biotechnology

17-08-2018 24-08-2018

5. M.Pharmacy (CBCS)
II-Sem.(Backlog)

Advanced Medicinal Chemistry-II
Advances in Drug Delivery Systems
Screening Methods in Pharmacology
Analytical Method Validation

17-08-2018 24-08-2018

6. M.Pharmacy (PCI)
II-Sem. (Main)

Computer Aided Drug Design
Computer Aided Drug Delivery
Indian System of Medicine
Principles of Drug Discovery
Quality Control and Quality Assurance

17-08-2018 24-08-2018

Note: There is no Change in the Examination Centers and Timings .
                                                                Sd/-                                               

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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		Sl no

		Course/Semester

		Title Of The Paper

		Scheduled 


 Date

		Re – Scheduled          Date



		1

		B.C.A. (CBCS) I-Sem.(Supply)


B.C.A. (CBCS)


II-Sem.(Main & Backlog)


B.C.A. (Non-CBCS)


II Year I-Sem.(Backlog)

		Information System Theory & Application


Organization & Functions (GE)

Organizations & Functions

		17-08-2018


17-08-2018

17-08-2018




		21-08-2018 

21-08-2018

21-08-2018



		2.

		M.C.A. (CBCS)


IV-Semester (Main) 


M.C.A. (CBCS)


I-Semester (Supply.)

		Distributed Systems


English

		17-08-2018


17-08-2018

		25-08-2018


25-08-2018



		3.

		M.C.A. (Non-CBCS)


II Year II-Sem.(Backlog)

		Web Programming

		17-08-2018

		25-08-2018



		4.

		M.Pharmacy (Non-CBCS)

 I Yr.II-Sem. (Backlog)

		Advanced Medicinal Chemistry-II


Bio-Pharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics


Herbal Drug Development & Standardization


Bio-Pharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics


Analytical Method Validation


Pharmaceutical Biotechnology

		17-08-2018

		24-08-2018



		5.

		M.Pharmacy (CBCS)


II-Sem.(Backlog)

		Advanced Medicinal Chemistry-II


Advances in Drug Delivery Systems


Screening Methods in Pharmacology


Analytical Method Validation

		17-08-2018

		24-08-2018



		6.

		M.Pharmacy (PCI)


II-Sem. (Main)

		Computer Aided Drug Design


Computer Aided Drug Delivery


Indian System of Medicine


Principles of Drug Discovery


Quality Control and Quality Assurance

		17-08-2018

		24-08-2018





Note: There is no Change in the Examination Centers and Timings .

                                                                Sd/-                                                                                                                


CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

